
Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engatler Parcel: 0322101000
855 State Street __ Receipt^ 004717

Dist: 0328

Tax ID: 5324

Ganter.IA5043S.0070

(641)923.3122

TAX DUE: Full Year or September 2024

S 15.00 $15.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES.IA 50321

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
HancockCounty, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engsfler Parcel: 0322101000
855 State Street _^ Receipt 004717

Dist: 0328

Tax ID; 5324

Gamer, IA 50438.0070

(Ml) 923.3122

TAX DUE: March ^025

$0.00 I
DetqApriIl,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Bill for September, 2024 ^n^ IVIqrch, 2925,
Send the correct shibs along with your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by ypur Bank m .Escrow, tliis is foryour information only. Based on January 1,2023
valuations. Taxes for Juiy 1,2023 throygb June 30,2024. Payable Septem^F 2024 and March 2025.

Keep this document in a safe locafion.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA [DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CIT/ 0322101000
Location: Legal: NENE229725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acres: 0.000 Ex A.,.s 38.640

Ciass: A

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 004717

Tax ID: 5324

2023(This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Land:

Buildings:
Dwellings:

Totai Values:

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Elderiy Credit:
Ag land Credit:
Family Fann Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments;

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

21.3144900

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NOTfCE(S) TO OWNERfSl
Drainage Due
Value Exemptions Applied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $65,542.00

Taking Authdrity:
Distribution of your turrent year taiei:

% of Total 2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)
Total proptrty tutt lentd fay (flung aulfiority;

This Year l.ast Viar Ptrttnt +/-

COUNTY AG EXTENSION
BANGS &TB
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
CRVSTAt. TWP
COUNPC ASSESSOR
COUNPT HOSPtTAl
NORTH iOWA AREA COLLEGE
RURAL BASiC
GENERAL BASIC
DEBT SERVICE
FOREST CITY SCHOOL
TOTALS:
District Project

2024 DITCH SPRAYING

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.co

•RaTe"

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,09

280,965.00
2,020.00

315.470.00
295.757.00

32,105.00
581.645,00

1.742.253.00
1,203.689.00
2.074.495.00
3.850.369.00

249.122.00
2,314,279.00

12,942,169.00

274.93S.OO
1,948,00

0.00
0.00

24.662.00
^87,798.00

1.688.686.00
1.311.299.00
2,001,972.00
3,787.920.00

248.206,00
2.236.816,00

12,064.247.00
itf^-^ ^ ZndHaif T&tat

2.19
3,70

100.00
100.00
30,18
18.24
3.17

(8.21)
3,62
1.65
0.37
3.4S

receipt Number1st Half
^Soo.ootiooo'D9110 0.580000 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00 301253

$15.00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 004717
Hancock County, IA Treasurer
Deborah Engstler
855 Slate Street
Gamer, IA 50438-0070

(641)923-3122
Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place,

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Check # Check #

so.oo



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hancock County, fA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstier Parcel^ 0322)26000
855 State Street __ Receipt# 005123

Oist; 0328
Tax ID: 5324

Gamer. IA 50438.0070

($41)$23-3122

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstler Parcel: 0322126000
855 State Street __ Receipt 005123

Dist 0328
Tax ID: 5324

Gamer, IA 50438.0070

(641)923.3122

TAX DVE: Full Year or Septcmlicr 2924

$8.00 S8.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

TAX DUE: March 2025

I AO.OO I
Detq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) {
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA5032I

1111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax pill for September, 2024 and h/larch, 202$,
Send the correct shibs along with your check for payment. Ifyour taxes are paid by your Bank inEscrow, this is for yoyr mformation only. Bas?d on January 1,2023
valuations. Tgxes for July 1,2023 through Jiwe 30,2024. Payable Septemtw 20.24 and March 2025.

Keep this doMwent in a safe locafion.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Uist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0322126000

Location: Legal: NW NE 22 97 25

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acres: ° °°° Ex Acres 39 060

Class: A

Type: 2023 CT Receipt)'/ 005123

Tax ID: 5324

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Land:

Buildings:
Dwellings:

Total Values:

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Elderty Credit:
Ag land Credit:
Famiiy Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Paymsnts:

21.6542200

so.oo
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

21.3144SQO
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

_N QTI CE(S) TO OWN ER(S)
Oraina^e Due
Value Exemptions Applied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: 565,542.00

Taiing Authority;
Distribution of your turrtnt j'tilr laies:

% of Total 2023 (This Vtar) 2022 (Last Year)
Total property taxw levied by (aring aullsority;

This YMF Last Year PtKtn(+/.

BANGS &TB
COUNP/ASSESSOR
COUNPr' HOSPITAL
COUNTY AG EXTENSION
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL BASIC
CRYSTALTVW
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
FOREST CITY SCHOOL
DEBT SERVICE
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL SASiC
TOTALS:

Project

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Assessment
0.310000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

'Raie"

2SOO;Oi300StT

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00

2.020.00
581.645.00

1,742,253.00
280.S65.00
295.757.00

3.850,369.00
32.105.00

1.203.689.00
2,314.279.00

249.122.00
315.470.00

2.074.495,00
12.942.169.00

1,848.00
487,798.00

1.6S8,6S6.00
274,938.00

0.00
3.?e7.&20.00

24.662.00
1,311,299.00
2,236.816.00

248.206.00
0.00

2,001,972.00
12.064,247.00

If2nd Half ^^^^^^^^^^^^ —^ Total"'

3.70
19,24
3.17
2.19

100,00
1.65

30.18
(8.21)

3.46
0.37

100.00
3,62

Receipt NumberDistrict
2024 DITCH SPRAYING

1st Half
"$§.00 302388D9110 $8.00 $0.00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.hwdireasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 005123

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid;_

Due in March 2025;

Date Paid:

Hancock Cotinty, 1A Treasurer
Deborah Engsiler
855 State Street
Gamer. IA 50438-0070

(641)923.3122
Retain this lower portion for your records. Euter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Check # Check#

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment,
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstler Parcel^ 0322151000
855 State Street __ Receipt 005613

Disc 0328
Tax ID; $324

GaroerJA 50438.0070

(641)923.3122

TAX DUE:

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023

Deborah Engstler Parcel: 0322151000

855 State Street __ Receipt 005613
Dist; 0328

Tax ID: 5324

Gamer. 1A 50438-0070

(641)923.3122

Full Year or September 2024

S21.00 S21.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES.IA 50321

TAX DUE; March 2025

i $0.00 I
Detq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County JA T9X Bill for September, 2024 and IVIarch, 2025^^
Send the correct stubs along with your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your JBank:in Escrow, this is for your infonnatjon only; Based on Januaiy h 2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30,2024. Payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Keep this document m a safe location.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CVTY 0322151000

Location: Legal: SWNE229725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acres: 0'000 E.Acr.,40.000

Class: A

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 005613

Tax ID: 5324

Land;
Buifciings:

Dwellings:

Total Values:
Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

2023
Assessed

0
0
0
0

(This Year)
Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2022 (Last Year)
Assessed Taxable

0
0
0
0

Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

DrainageDue
Value Exemptions Applied

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Efderiy Credit;
Ag land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

21.3144800

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $65,542.00

Taxing Authority:
Distribution of your current year laws;

% of Total 202J (TTiis Ytar) 1021 (Uut YMr)
To(id property tsues leried by taring itulhorit)-;

This Ytar Litst Year Perctnl +A

FOREST CiTY SCHOOL
COUNPC ASSESSOR
COUNTY AC EXTENSION
COUNP/ HOSPITAL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
CRYSTAL TWP
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL BAS!C
NORTH tOWA AREA COLLEGE
BANGS &TB
DEBT SERVICE
GENERAL BASIC
TOTALS:
District Project

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o,go_

Assessment

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00

"F

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,314.279.00
581,645.00
280.965.00

1,742.253.00
315,470.00
32.105.00

295.757.00
2,074.495.00
1.203.689.00

2.020.00
249.122.00

3.850,369.00
12.942,169.00

2,236.816.00
487.798.00
274,538.00

1.688.688.00
0.00

24.662.00
0.00

2.001.972.00
1.311,299.00

1,948.00
248,206.00

3.787,920.00
12,064.247.00

3.46
19.24
2.19
3.17

100.00
30,18

100.00
3.62

f8.21l
3,70
0.37
1.65

Total Receipt Number
$21.00 301383"2024 DITCH SPRAYING

1st Hatf 2nd Half
$0.00D9110 2500.000000 $2H.(KI

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatreasurei's.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 005613
Hancock County, IA Treasurer
Deborah Engstier
855 State Street
Gamer, IA 50438.0070

(641)923-3122

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

$21.00 Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Check # Check #

$0,00

Retain this iowcr portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep m a safe place.



Include this STUB with September 2Q24 payment.
Hnncock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Enytler Parcel: 0322176000

855 State Street __ Receipt 008990
Dist: 0328

Tax ID: 5324

Gamer, 1A 50438-0070

(64Q923-3J22

TAX DUEi Full Year or September 2624

$22.00 $22.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

11111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESM01NES,IA 50321

Include this STUB with March 2925 payment.
HiincockConntyfIA Treasurer 2023 CT

Deborah Engsfler PaiceKf: 0322176000
855 Slate Street^ _^ Receipt 008990

Dist; 0328
Tw ID; 5324

Gamer. IA 50438.0070

((41)923.3122

TAX DUE: March 2025

AO.OO I
Delq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) i
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
HancockCounity,IA Tax Bill for Septem^eF, 2()24anic! IVIarchx ^025<
Send the correct stubs along with y<iur check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your infbrmation only. Based on January 1, 2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June30,2024. Payable September 2024 ?d March 2025,

Keep ffns document in a safe locafion,

PARCEL Deed; STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FORRST CITY 0322176000
Location: Legal: SENB229725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES A"-l"»» ExA.rcs40.000

Class: A

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 008990

Tax ID: 5324

Land:
Buildings:

Dwellings:

Total Values:

Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

2023
Assessed

0
0
0
0

(This Year)
Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2022 (Last Year)
Assessed

0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Drainage Due
Value Exemptions Applied

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Crecfits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Eidefty Credit:
Ag land Credit:
FamiSy Farm Credit;

Nst Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
§0.00
$0.00
so.oo
so.oo

21.3144800

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OWNERS
DEED; STATE OF iOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $55,842,00

Taxing Authority:
Distribution of your current year (am;

% ofTolal 202J fRtu Year) 2021 (Last Year)
Total property Isues levied by taxing ituthority;

Tliii Year Last Ytar Perctiit +/-

BANGS&TB
GENERAL BASIC
DEBT SERVICE
COUNTi'ASSESSOR
FOREST CiVf SCHOOL
CRYSTAL TWP
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
COUNTS HOSPITAL
COUNTr'AG EXTENSION
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL BASIC
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
TOTALS:
District Project

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

MS
Assessment

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

"fl

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,020.00
3.850,369.00

249.122.00
881,645.00

2,314,279.00
32.105.00

315.470.00
1.742.253.00

280.S65.00
295.757.00

2,074,495.00
1.203,689.00

12.942.169.00

1.848.00
3.787.820.00

248.206.00
487,788.00

2.236.816.00
24.662.00

0.00
1,688.688.00

274.938.00
0.00

2,001,972.00
1.311,299.00

12,064,247,00
ToiaT

3.70
1.65
0,37

1S.24
3.46

30,18
100,00

3.17
2.19

100.00
3.62

(8.21)

Receipt Number1st Half 2nd Half
$0.0009110 2024 DITCH SPRAYI NO $22.00' $22.00 301156

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions appiy. Conlact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatreasurers.ofg Your Tax Receipt Number is: 008990

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025;

Date Paid:

Hancock^otlTl[ATreastlrer Due in September 2024: $22.00
>rati nngstier

855 State Street
Gamer, IA 50438-0070

(641)923-3122
Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your check mimber for your information. Keep in a safe plsce.

Check # Check #

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engsflcr Parcel: 0322401000
855 State Stre<^ __ Receipt 012849
Gamer, IA 50438-0070 y ; Q^

(641)923.3122

TAX DUE;

Tax )D; 5324

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023
Deborah Engsfler PaiceW: 0322401000
855 State Street _ Receipt 012849

Dist: 0328

Tax ID: 5324

Gamer, 1A 50438-0070

(640923.3122

Full Year or September 2024

$43.00 $43.00
Detq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINESJA 50321

TAXBUJE; March 2025

1 $0.00 1
Deiq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) /
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, lATax Billfor September, 2024 and iyiarch» 202$,
Send Uie correct stubs aiong with your check for payment. Ifyour iwss we paid by yourBapk in Escrow, this is for your information only. Bssed on January 1, 2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30,2024. PayableSeptember2024andMarch2025.

Keep fhis document in a safe location.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0322401000

Location: Legal: NESE229725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acres.o'°°° ExAc.s40.000

Class; C

Land;
Buildings:

Dwellings:

Total Values:
Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values;

2023
Assessed

0
0
0
0

(This Year)
Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2022(Last Year)
Assessed

0
0
0
0

Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 012849

Tax ID: 5324

NOTICE(S) TO OWNER(S)

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Efderly Credit:
Ag land Credit;
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments;

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

21.3144900

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Drainage Due
Value Exemptions Applied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Doliars for Emergency Management County: $65,542.00

Twin g Authority;
Distribulion of your cumnt yt-ar laiM:

•/. ofTotal 2023 (This Y«ar) 1011 (Lsut Year)
Total property tsucs levitd by taung aulhority;

This Year Last \'txr PtKtnt +/-

BANGS &TB
DEBT SERVICE
FOREST CIPT SCHOOL
COUNn'AG EXTENSION
COUHTf ASSESSOR
COUNPf HOSPITAL
CRYSTALTWP
RURAL BASIC
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL BASIC
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
TOTALS:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Assessment

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00

"Rate"

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,020.00
249,122.00

2.31'),279.00
280,965.00
581,645.00

1,742,253.00
32,105.00

2.074.435.00
295,757.00

3.850,389.00
1.203.689.00

315,470.00
12.942.169.00

1.9'!8.00
248,206.00

2.236.816.00
274,938.00
487,798.00

1.688.688.00
24.662.00

2,001,972.00
0.00

3.787.920.00
1,311,299.00

0.00
12,564,247,00

TotaT

3.70
0.37
3.46
2.19

19.24
3.17

30.18
3.62

100.00
1.65

(8.21)
100.00

tU!District Project
2024 DITCH SPRAYING $0.00D9110 ^720000 2500.000000 $43.00 $43.00 300353

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowafreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 012849

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid;

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Htwcock £ollntylIA Treasurc1' Due in September 2024: $43.00
Deborah Engstler
855 State Street
Gamer. tA 50438.0070

(641)923-3122
Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter the date paiS and your check uumber for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Check # Check#

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hnncock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstler Parcel: 0322426000
855 Stats Street _ Receipt 011434
Gamer, IA 50438.0070 y^. Q^

(64Q923-3122

TAX DUE;

TaxID:$324

Full Year or Scptemher 2024

$33.00 $33.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESM01NES,IA 50321

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
Hnncock County, 1A Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstkr ParcfiU; 0322426000

855 Slate Street __ Receipt 011434
Gamer, IA 50438-0070 p; , 0333

(WW-3m

TAX DUE:

Tax ID: 5324

March 2025

so.oo
Delq April 1,2025

111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) :
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOmES,IA 50321

11111111

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax ^ill for ISept^mber, 2024 an(? March, 2025.
Send the correct stubs along wth your check for payment. If your faxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your informatlori only. Based on Januaiy 1,2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30,2024. Payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Keep f!tis document in a safe locafion.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0322426000
Location: Legal: NWSE229725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acre. 0.000 Ex Ac,.,40.000

Class: C

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 011434

Tax ID: 5324

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Lancf:

Buildings:
Dwellings:

Total Values;

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Less Homestead Exemption;

Less MsSitary Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

0
0
0

0
0
0

Value Times levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Elderly Credit:
Ag iand Credit:
Family Fann Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200

$0.00

$0,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

21.3144900

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NOTICE(S) TO OWNERfSl
Drainage Due
Value Exemptions Applied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dolisrs for Emergency Management County: $65,542.00

Taking Aulhoritj:
DiitributiunofyourtumntyMrtMW;

% ofTfltal 2023 <This Year) 2022 (Last Year)
Total property tvtts icvitd by taung ituthority:

Tins Year Last Ytiir Ptrttnt +/-

BANGS & TB
COUNPl' ASSESSOR
COUNTY HOSPITAL
COUNPf AG EXTENSION
RURAL BASIC
GENERAL BASIC
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
DEBT SERVICE
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
FOREST CtTY SCHOOL
CRYSTALTWP
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
TOTALS:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00

Assessment
1,320000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.oa
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rate
2500.00000S

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,020.00
581.645.00

1,742.253.00
280,965.00

2.074,495.00
3.850,369.00

295,757.00
249,122.00

1.203,689.00
2.314.279.00

32,105.00
315,470.00

12,942.169.00

1.948.00
487.798.00

1,688,688.00
274.938.00

2.001.972.00
3,787,920.00

0.00
248.206.00

1.311,289.00
2.236.816.00

24.662.00
0.00

12.064.247.00

3.70
18.24
3,17
2,19
3.62
1.65

100,00
0.37

(8.21)
3.46

30.18
100.00

Dlsfflct "Project 1st Half 2nd Half Total Receipt N u mbe r
-DelTTO~ 2024 DITCH SPFtAYING $33W $s.oo $33.00 30008CT

$33.00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatfeasmws.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 011434
Hancock County, IA Treasurer
Deborah Engstler

855 State Street
Gamer. IA 50438-0070

(641)923-3122
Rctaiu this iowcr portion for your records. Enter (lie date paid and your check number for your information. Keep iu a safe place.

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Check# Check ff

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 pay went
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstkr Parcel: 0322451000
855 State Street __ Receipt 000491

Dist: 0328

TwID;.?324

Gamer, IA 50438-0070

($41)923.3122

TAX DUE;

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
Hancock CoiiBty, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstler Pareeli?: 0322451000
855 State Street __ Receipt 000491

Dist: 0328

Tax ID: 5324

Gamsr, 1A 50438.0070

($41)923.3122

Full Year or September 2024

$41.00 $41.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AYE STE200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

TAXDUJE; March 2025

I so.oo I
Delq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) :
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

11
Hancock County, tA Tax Bill for September, 2024 and March, 2025.
Send the correct stubs along with your check for payment If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. Based on January 1,2023
valuations. Taxes for My 1,2023 through Jlune 30,2024. Payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Keep fhis dowmmt in a safe location.

PARCEL Deed; STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0322451000
Location: Legal: SWSE229725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acres: °am '"• AC"S3'>'0(")

Class: C

Land:
Buildings:

Dweilings:

Total Values:
Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

2023
Assessed

0
0
0
0

(This Year)
Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2022 (Last Year)
Assessed Taxable

0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 000491

Tax ID: 5324

NOTfCE(S) TO OWNER(S1

Value Times Levy Rate of: 21.6542200

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $0.00
Less Credits of; Homesteacf; $0.00

Low Income/Ejderiy Credit: $0.00
Ag land Credit: $0.00
Family Farm Credit: $0.00

Net Annua! Taxes: $0.00
Payments: so.oo

21.3144900

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Drainage Due
Value Bxemptions Applied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $65,542.00

Taiing Authority;
Distribution of your ttimnt ycnr tinwi

% of Total 10Z3 (This Y«ar) 2022 (LastViar)
Total property taxes levied by laiing authority;

This Year Last Year Ptrttnt+/-

BANGS&TB
COUNTi'AGEXTENSSON
COUNTT HOSPITAL
DEBT SERVICE
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL BASIC
FOREST CSTY SCHOOL
CRYSTAL TWP
COUNTS ASSESSOR
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
RURAL BASIC
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
TOTAIS;

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Assessment
1.650000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.&o

Rate

2500,000000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

2,020.00
280.S65.00

1.742,253.00
249,122,00
315,470.00

3.850,369.00
2,314.279.00

32.105.00
581,645.00

1.203.689.00
2.074,495.00

295.7S7.00
12.942.1S9.00

1.948.00
274.938.00

1.688.688.00
248,206.00

0.00
3.787.920.00
2.236.816.00

24,662.00
^187.798.00

1.311.299.00
2,001,972.00

0.00
12,064,247.00

3.70
2,19
3.17
0.37

100,00
1.65
3.46

30.18
1S.24
(8.21)

3.62
100.00

District Project 1st Hatf 2nd Half Total Receipt Number
D9110 202-t DITCH SPRAYING $41.00 $0700- $41.00 300282

$41,00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
Youmay pay online at: i^ij/ti/.w^ft/reft^w ____ Your Tax Receipt Number is: 000491
Haneock County, IA Treasurer
Deborah Eng slier
855 State Street
Gamer, IA 50438-0070

(641)923-3122
Retain this lower portiou for your records. Enter the date paid and your check uumber for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid;

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Check# Check^

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment
Hancock County, IA Trensurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstler Parcel^: 0322476000
855 State Street __ Receipt 006060

Dist: 0328

Tax ID: 5324

Gamer. IA 50438-0070

(641)923.3122

TAX DUE:

Include tins STUB with March 2025 payment.
Hnncock County, IA Trensurcr 2023 (<T

Deborah Engstler Parcelff: 0322476000
855 State s^eet^ ^ Receipt 006060

DJst: 0328
Tax ID; 5324

Gamer. IA 50438-0070

(<54i)i»23.3l22

FuIIYesr or September 2024

$43.00 S43.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

TAX DUE: March 2025

I $0.00 I
Delq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) f
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Bill for Septernber, 2024 arid IVi^rch, 2025,
Send the correct stubs along with your check for payment. Jfyouriaxts are p9id by yoinrBank in Escrow, this is for your mfomiation only. Based on January 1,2023
valuations. Taxes for My 1,2023 through June 30,2024. Payable September 2024 and March 2025,

Keep ffiis document in a safe hcation.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0322476000

Location: Legal: SESE229725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acres: 0-000 Ex Acres 39.000

Cfass: C

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 006060

Tax ID: 5324

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Land:
Buildings:

Dwellings:

Total Values:

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable

0
0
0
0

less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption;

Net Taxable Values:

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low income/Eideriy Credit:
Ag land Credit;
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

NOTICEfSl TO OWNERfSL
pr^inageDue
Value Exemptions Applied

21.6542200

$0.00

$0,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo
so.oo

21.3144SOO

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OWNERS
DEED: STy1

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergsncy Management County: $65,542,00

Taiiiig Authorily;
Diatributinn ofyour current year tat«i

% «f Total 20» (This Year) 1022 (Last Vtar)
Tctal property taxes Itried by (aring authorit}';

TWs Vtar Last Ywr Ptritnt +/-

DEBT SERVICE
GENERAL BASIC
CRYSTALTWP
FOREST CITY SCHOOL
COUMn' ASSESSOR
COUNPC HOSPITAL
COUNPl'AG EXTENSION
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL BASIC
BANGS&TB
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
TOTALS;
"Dtstrtct Project

2024 DITCH SPRAkriNG

0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00

'Rate'

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

249.122.00
3.850.369.00

32.105.00
2.314.279.00

581.645.00
1.742,253.00

280.965.00
1.203.689,00

295,757.00
2.074,495.00

2,020,00
315,470,00

12.942.163.00

248.205.00
3,787.820.00

24,662.00
2,236,816,00

487.798.00
1.688.688.00

274,938.00
1.311,299.00

0.00
2.001.972.00

1,948.00
0.00

-12,064,247,00
If2ndHalf TotST

0.37
1.65

30,18

3M
19.24
3.17
2.19

{8.211
100.00

3.62
3.70

100.00

Receipt Number
fasHo"

Assessment

1,710000
1st Half
$43.00 $S;00- $43.00 301828

$43.00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 006060
Hancock County, IA Treasurer
Deborah Eiigstler
855 State Street
Gamer, IA5043S.0070

(641)923-3122
Retain this lower portion for your records. Euter the date paid atid your check uiunbcr for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

$0.00

Check # Check if



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Eugstkr Parceift 0326201000
855StateSu^ ^^ Receipt 014575

Dist: 0328

Tax ID; 6153

Gamer, IA 50438-0070

(641)923-3122

TAX DUE:

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment,
Ha ncock County, IA Trensurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstler Parcel: 0326201000
855 State Str^^^ Receipt 014575

Dist: 0328

Tax ID: 6153

Gamer. IA 50438-0070

(641)923.3122

Full Year or September 2024

$391.00 $278.00
Deiq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

TAX DUE: March 2025

$113.00 i
DelqAprii 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DKR)
% PROPERTy TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINESJA 50321

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Bit) for September, 2024 and March, 2025.
Send the correct stubs along with your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. Based on January t, 2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30,2024. Payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Keep this document in a safe location.

PARCEL Deed; STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0326201000 . Type: 2023 CT Receipt 014575

Location: Legal: NENWEXC ,01 AC PARCEL "C" 26 9725

Acres: 38.310 Tax ID: 6153

NOTICEfSl TO OWNERS

Class; A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES

Land:
Buildings:

Dwellings:

Total Values:
Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead;

2023 (This Year)
Assessed

14,950
0
0

14.950

Low income/Elderty Credit:
Ag land Credit;
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

Taxable

10.740
0
0

10,740
0
0

10,740

21.6542200

$232.57

$0.00
$0.00
$7.09
$0.00

$226.00
so.oo

2022 (Last Year)
Assessed

10,840
0
0

10,840

Taxable

9,934
0
0

9,934
0
0

9,934

21.3144900

$211.74
$0.00
$0.00
$7.07
$0.00

$204.00

Drainage Due

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: S65.S42.00

Taxing Aulhority:
Dblribytion ufyour currenl year taiti;

% ofTofat 2023 fniis Year) 2012 (Last Year)
Total property faxes tevied by taung authority:

ThiiYMf Lan Year Per<:ent+/-

FOREST CIF/SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
RURAL BASIC
COUNTY HOSPITAL
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
CRYSTAL TW
COUNTY ASSESSOR
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
COUNTY AG EXTENSION
DESTSERViCE
BANGS&TB
TOTALSL

50.01
15.85
n.es
7.17
4.84
2.85
2.39
1.66
1.30
1.16
1.00
0.01

100.00
Assessment

113.03
35.81
26.35
16.21
11.1S
6.45
5.41
3.76
2.93
2.62
2.25
0.02

226.00

105.27
33.51
24.88
14.93
11.58
4.92
4.31
0.00
0.00
2.43
2.15
0.02

204.00

2,314.279.00
3.850.3S9.00
2,074.495.00
1,742,253,00
1,203,689.00

32.105.00
581,645.00
295.757.00
315.470.00
280,S$5.00
249,122.00

2,020.00
12,942.169.00

2,236.816.00
3.787.920.00
2.001.972.00
1.688.688.00
1,311,299.00

24,662.00
487.793.00

0.00
0.00

274.938.00
248.206.00

1.948.00
J 2,064,247.00

:If2nd Half --- TotiT

3.45
1.65
3.62
3.17

(8.21)
30.18
19.24

100.00
100.00

2,19
0.37
3.70

Receipt NumberDistrict "Project

2024 DiTCH SPRAYING
1st Half

09110 6,610000 2500.000000 -$T65^0- 50.00 $165.00 302211

$278.00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 014575
Hancock County, IA Treasurer
Deborah Eogstler
855 State Street
Gamer. IA 50438-0070

(641)923-3122
Retain this lower portiou for your records. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid;

Check# Check#

S 113.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hnacock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engatler Parcel; 03262SI001
855 State Street __ Receipt 016070
Ganier, IA 50438-0070 p;^ Qg'^g

(641)923.3122 TaxID:6153

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
Haacock County, IA Treasurer 2023

Deborah Engstler ParceW: 0326251001
855 State Sfreet_ ___ Receipt 016070
Gamer, IA 50438.0070 pj ^ ^g

(641)923.3122 Tax]D;6153

TAX DUE: Full Year or September 2024

$285.00 $171.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

TAX DUE: March 2025

I S114.00
DeIqApriIl,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) I
% PROimRTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AYE STE200
DES MOINES, IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Bill for September, 2024 and iVlarch, 2025.
Send the correct stubs along with your check for payment. If your taxes are paid fay your Bank in Escrow, this is for your informalion only. Based on January 1, 2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30, 2024. Payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Keep this document in a safe location.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Maii; STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FQREST CITY 0326251001
Location: Legal: PARCEL B SW NW 26 97 25

Class: A

Type: 2023 CT, Receipt^ 016070

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
Acres: 21.080 Tax ID: 6153

land:
Buildings:

Dwefiings:

Total Values:

2023 (This Year)
Assessed Taxable

15,150 10.883
0 0
0 0

15,150 10,883

2022 (Last Year)
Assessed Taxable

10,990 10,072
0 0
0 0

10,990 10,072
Less Homeslead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption;

Net Taxable Values:

0
0

10,883

0
0

10,072

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low income/Eideriy Creciit:
Ag land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200
S235.66

$0.00
$0.00
$7.19
$0.00

$228.00
so.oo

21.3144900

$214.68

$0.00
$0.00
$7.17
$0.00

$208.00

NOTICE(S1 TO QWNER(S)
Drainage Due

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County; $65,542.00

Taxing Ay than ty:

Bisfrifaytion of your turrent year (axes!
•/.cfTofal 2023 fniis Year) 2022(LariYMr)

Tofat property taies leried by tuing authority;
ThuYear Last Year Percent+/-

FOREST CITY SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
RURAL BASIC
COUNFi' HOSPITAL
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
CRYSTALTWP
COUNPC ASSESSOR
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
COUNPfAG EXTENSION
DEBT SERVICE
BANGS&TB

_TOTAi.S:

50,00
15.85
11.66
7.17
4.94
2.86
2.39
1.66
1.30
1.16
1.00
0,01

100,00
Assessment

1.003237
1,063594

114.04
35,13
28.58
16.3'i
11.26

6.51
5.46
3.79
2.9S
2.64
2.27
0.02

228.00
"Rate

'30&O.OOOOOQ

2500.000000

107.33
34.15
25.37
15.22
11.82
5.02
4.40
0.00
0.00
2.48
2.1S
0.02

.20B,00

2,314.279.00
3,850.369.00
3,074,495.00
1,7'i2.253,00
1,203,689.00

32,105,00
531,645.00
295.757.00
31S.470.00
280.9S5.00
249,122.00

2.020.00
12.342.169.00

2.236.816.00
3.78A920.00
2.001.972.00
1.688.688.00
1,311,299.00

24.662.00
487.798,00

0.00
0.00

27-f.938.00
248,208.00

1,S'I8.00
J[2,OS4.247.00

3.46
1.65
3.62
3.17

(8.21)
30.18
19,24

100.00
100.00

2.19
0.37
3.70

OlstncT Project
2024 DITCH SPRAYING
2024 DITCH SPRAYING

1st Half 2nd Hatf Total Receipt Number
301434"
301175

-03090-

D9110
$30;(B3-
$27.00

$0.00
so.oo

-530;00

$27,00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.wwafreasnrefs.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 016070

Hancock County, IA Treasurer
Deborah Engstler
855 State Street
Gamer.IA5043S.0070

(641)923.3122

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

$171.00 Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Check # Check#

Retain fliis lower portion for your records. Eutcr tlic date paid and your check uumbcr for your in-Tormntiou. Keep in a safe place.

$114.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstlcr Paicelff: 0326276000
855 State Street _ ^ Receipt 000503
Gamer, IA. 50438-0070 p; , ^g

(641)923-3122 Tax m: 6153

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment
Hancock Couuty, IA Treasurer 2023

Deborah Eugstler PaiwW; 0326276000
855 slatcs?eeL -^ Receipt 000503

Dist; 0328

Tax ED; 6153

Ganisr, IA 50438-0070

(64!)923.3122

TAX DUE: Full Year or September 2024

$373.00 S263.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

TAX DUE; March 2025

I $110.00 i
DelqAprill,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DES MOINES, IA 50321

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) j
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Bill for September, 2024 and March, 2025.
Send the correct stubs along with your check for payment. Ifyour taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. Based on January 1,2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1.2023 through June 30,2024. Payable September 2024 and March 2025.

Keep this document in a safe locafhn.

PARCEL Deed; STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0326276000
Location: Legal: SENW26972S

VALUATIONS AND MXES Acres: 3"10 T">:ID:lils3

Class: A

Land:
Buildings:

Dwellings:

Tofaf Values:

2023 (This Year)
Assessed Taxable

14,620 10,503
0 0
0 0

14,620 10,503

2022 (Last Year)
Assessed Taxable

10,600 9,714
0 0
0 0

10,600 9,714

Type:. 2023 CT Receipt 000503

NOTICEfSl TO OWNERfSl

Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

0
0

10,503

0
0

9,714

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homsstead:

low Income/Elderiy Credit:
Ag land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annuai Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200
$227.43

$0.00
$0.00
$6.93
$0.00

$220.00
so.oo

21.3144900

$207.05

$0.00
$0.00
$6.91
$0.00

$200.00

Drainage Due

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County; S65,S42.00

Taii ng Authority;
Distribulion tiFyuurturreot year taiw!

% of Total Z0» (Tliis Year) 202; (Last Year)

Total property (axes Itvitd by taiing authority;

This Year Lait Ytar PtMtnt +/-

FOREST CiPi'SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
RURAL BASIC
COUNPf HOSPITAL
NORTH iOWA AREA COLLEGE
CRYSTAL TWP
COUNTY ASSESSOR
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
COUNTY AC EXTENSION
DEBT SERVICE
BANGS &TB
.TOTALS:

50.01
15.&5
11.66
7.17
4.93
2.86
2.40
1.66
1.30
1.15
1.00
0,01

100.00
Assessment

6,100000

110.04
3'1.86
25.65
15.77
10.85
6.29
5.27
3.66
2.86
3.54
2.19
0.02

220.00
"Rate

'25&0.000000

103.20
32.83
24.'i0
14.64
11.35
4.84
4.23
0.00
0.00
2.3B
2.11
0.02

200.00

2,314,279.00
3,850,369.00
2,074.495.00
1,742.253.00
1.203.6S9.00

32.105.00
5S1.64S.OO
285,757.00
315,470.00
280.&65.00
249,122.00

2.020.W
12.94Z.169.00

2.236,816.00
3,787,920.00
2,001,972.00
1.688.6S8.00
1.311.299.00

24.662.00
W.798.00

0.00
0.00

274,933.00
248.206.00

1,948.00
12.064.247.00

ff2nd Half TotaT

3.4$
1.65
3.62
3.17

(8.21 i
30.18
19.24

100.00
100,00

2.19
0,37
3.70

Receipt NumberiDtsTricT Project
2024 DITCH SPRAYING

1st Half
D9110 ~S153:00 "SaSo" $1!53,00 302029

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM, Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatreasiirers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 000503

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

S?COA£<>u"Iy:IA Treasurer Due in September 2024: $263.00
Deborah Engstler
855 State Street
Gamer. IA 50438-0070

(641)923-3122
Retaiu this lower portion for your records. Eufer the date paid and your clieck number for your iuforaiatiou. Keep iu a safe place.

Check^ Check^

$110.00



Include this STUB with September 2624 payment,
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT

Deborah Engttler ParccW: 0327I0100Q
855 State Street _ _ _ Receipt# 006599
Gamer, IA 50438.0070 p,^. Q^

(641)923-3122 T?xlD;5324

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 ^1'
Deborah Engstler Parcel: 032710SOQO
855 State Steet^ ^^ Receipt 006599

Dist: 0328

Tax ID; 5324

Gamer, IA 50438.0070

(641)923-3122

TAX DUE: Full Year or SepUmber 2024

$57.00 $57.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES.IA 50321

TAX DUE: March 2025

I $0.00 1
De!q April 1,2025

111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINESJA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Bill for September, 2024 and Rflarch, 202^.
Send the correct stubs along with yow check for payment. If your faxes ?re paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your infonnation only. Based on January 1,2023
valuations. Taxesfor July 1,2023 through June 30,2024. Payable September 2024 and March 202$.

Keep this document in a safe location.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcei CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0327101000
Location: Legal: NENE279725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acres: ° 000 Ex Acres 35 w

Class: C

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 006599

Tax ID: 5324

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Land:
Buildings;
Dwellings:

Total Values:

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

less Homestead Exemption:

less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

VaSue Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Elderty Credit:
Ag land Credit:
Famify Farm Credit;

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

21.3144900

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JiQTICE(S)TO OWN ER(S)
Drainage Due
Valueexemptions Applied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emefgency Management County: $65,542.00

Taiiiig Authority:
Distribution of your current year taiM:

% oFTofal 2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)
Total property taits Itried by ta'iing aufhority;

This YMF Last Year Ptrctiif +/-

BANGS&TB
GENERAL BASIC
COUNTf'ASSESSOR
FOREST CSTY SCHOOL
COUNTCAG EXTENSION
CRYSTAL TWP
COUNTC HOSPITAL
DEBT SERVICE
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAl
NORTH IOWA AREA COU.EGE
RURAL BASIC
TOTALS;
bislrtct Project

2024 DITCH SPRAYING
2024 DITCH SPRAYING

0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

Assessment

o.iooooo
2.070000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

"Sale"

SOOO.OOOOOCi
2500.000000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.020.00
3.850.369.00

581.&45.00
2.314.279.00

280.865,00
32,105.00

1.7-)2.253.00
249.122.00
295,757.00
315,470.00

1.203.6S9.00
2.074.495.00

12.942.169.00

1,848.00
3,787,920.00

487.798.00
2,236.816.00

274.938.00
24.662.00

1,688.688.00
248,206.00

0.00
0.00

1.311,299.00
2,001,872.00

12.064.247.00

3.70
1.65

19,24
3.46
2.19

30,16
3.17
0.37

100.00
100,00
(8.21)

3.62

T5iaT
•$'5;00~

$52.00

Receipt Number1st Haff 2nd Half
DS090
D9110

$5.00
$52.00

$0.00
$0.00

-3(S2S9~

300617

$57.00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowaffeasurers.ofg Your Tax Receipt Number is: 006599
Hancock Coimty, IA Treasurer
Deborah Engstler
8S5 State Street
Gamer. IA 50438.0070

(641)923.3122
Retain this lower portion for your records. Eutcr the date psid and your check uumbcr for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Due m September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025;

Date Paid:

Check ff CheckS

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstler Parcel^ 0327126000
855 StateStree^ _ Receipt 012367

Disl; 0328

Tax ID; 5324

Gamer, IA 5043S-0070

(641)923-3122

TAX DUE;

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT

Deborah Engsffer Parce?; 0327126000
855 State Street __ Receipt 012367

Dist: 0328

Tax ID: 5324

Gamer. JA 50438.0070

(64l)<)23.3l22

Full Year or Septetnbsr2024

S37.00 S37.00
Defq0cll,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321

TAX DUE: March 202S

$0.00 I
Delq April 1,202$

111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) /
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

111111111

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Pill for SepHrHfoer, 20^4 andMEtrch, 2025,
Send the (orrect stubs along withyoiir check forpayment; If your laws are paid by yourBank inBserow, this is for your information only. Based oriJanuaiy 1,2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 throughjune 30,2024. P»yableSeptember2024andMarch202$.

Keep /his document m a safe locatioft.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0327126000

Location: Legal: NWNE279725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acrcs: 0()0° ExAcr.s36.800

Class: C

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 012367

Tax ID; 5324

2023(This Year) 2022(Last Year)

Land;

Buildings;
Dwellings:

Total Values:

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption;

Net Taxable Values:

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits oft Homestead:

Lov/ income/Elderiy Credit:
Ag land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

21.3144900

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NOTICE(S) TO OWNER(S)
Drainage Due
Value Exemptions Applied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $65,542,00

Taxing Aulhttrity;

Distribution cfyour current year laws;
% of Total 10IJ (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Total proptrty ISUK lctltd by tailng nulhorityi
This V<ar Last VMF Perctnt +/-

BANGS & T8
COUNPf' ASSESSOR
CRYSTAL TWP
COUrffY AG EXTENSION
COUNPf' HOSPITAL
DEBT SERVICE
FOREST CITY SCHOOL
RURAL BASIC
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL BASIC
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
NORTH )OWA AREA COLLEGE
TOTALS;

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Assessment
0.030000
1.260000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

"Rate"

3000.000000
2500.000000

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,020.00
581,645,00

32,105.00
280.965.00

1.742.253,00
249,122.00

2.314,279.00
2.07^.495.00

315,470,00
3.850,369.00

295.757.00
1.203.689.00

12.942.169.00

1.S48.00
-'187.798.00
24,662.00

274,938.00
1.688,688.00

248,206.00
2,236,816.00
2.001,972.00

0.00
3,787,920.00

0.00
1.311,299.00

12.064.247.00

3,70
19.24
30.18

2.19
3.17
0.37
3.46
3.62

100.00
1.65

100,00
(e.2i)

District Project 1st Hatf 2nd Half Total Receipt Number

DS090
D9110

2024 DITCH SPRAYING
2024 DITCH SPRAYING

55.00
$32.00

SO.OO
so.oo

$5.00
S32.00

301433
300523

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 012367

Due in September 2024;

Date Paid:

Due m March 2025:

Date Paid:

Hallcoek^°"T:1A Tr<iasurw Due in September 2024; $37.00
Deborah Enestler

855 State Street
Gamer, IA 50438.0070

(641)923-3t22
Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter the dste paid and your clieck number for your information. Keep in a safe plitce.

Check^ Check^

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT

Deborah Engstler Parcel: 032715100&
855states^eL ^ Receipt 012920

Disf: 0328
TaxID:?324

Gamer, ]A 50438-0070

(641)923.3122

TAX DUE:

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah EngsHcr Parcel: 032715IOOQ
855 State Street __ Receipt 012920

JDist: 0328
Tax ID; 5324

Gamer, IA 50438.0070

($4I)%3-3I22

Full Year or Septeml)er2024 TAX DUE;

SS3.00 $53.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

M8i-ch2025

I $0.00 I
DeiqAprill,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DES MOINES, IA 50321

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) ;
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IAT^X Bill for S^ptennfaie^ 2Q24 and IVlarch, 2025.
Send the correct stubs along with your eheck for payment. If your taxes aw paid by your Bank in escrow, this is for your infonnation only. Based on January 1, 2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30,2024; Payable September2024awiMarch202S.

Keep this document m a safe locafion.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOKEST CITY 0327151000
Location: Legal: SWNE279725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acres: 0000 BxAcres40.000

Class; C

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 012920

Tax ID: 5324

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Land:
Buildings:

Dwellings:

Total Values:

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

Value Times levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Lov/ Income/Elderiy Credit:
Ag land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo
so.oo

21.3144900

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NOTICE(S)TOOWNER(Si
Nrainag? Due
Value Exemptions Applied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Daltars for Emergency Management County: SS5,542.00

Taking Aulhority:
Dbtribudon of your cnrrtnt ytiir taiM;

% of Total 2023(Thii Year) ZW1 (Last Year)
Total property taies levied by laying aulhorily;

ThEsYtar La^tYear Ptr«nt+/-

COUNnr ASSESSOR
COUNTY AG EXTENSION
CRYSTAL TWP
DEBT SERVICE
BANGS & TB
COUNTY HOSPITAL
FOREST CfPC SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
RURAL BASIC
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
TOTALS:
DistrlcF

0,00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Assessmettt

1.78SOOO

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

"Rate"

3000,000000

0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00

581,645.00
280.S65.00
32.105,00

249.122.00
2,020.00

1.742,253.00
2.314.279.00
3,850,369.00
1.203,689.00
2.074.495.00

295,757.00
315,470.00

12.94Z.1S9.00

-187,798.00
274,838.00
24.662.00

248.206.00
1.948.00

1,688.688.00
2,236.818.00
3.787.920.00
1,3 •(1.298.00
2,001,972.00

0.00
0.00

12,064.247.00
]f'^ SndHalf Total

19.24
2.19

30.18
0.37
3.70
3.17
3.46
1.65

(8.211
3.62

100.00
100.00

receipt NumberProject 1st Half
09090 2024 DITCH SPRAYING $53.Cfi ~§Q.QO $53.00 ~300S13-

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowafreasnrers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 012920

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

HMCOC^G™ty:IATreasurer Due in September 2024: $53.00
Deborah Engstfer

855 State Street
Gamer, IA 50438.0070

(641)923-3122
Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your ciieck number for your iuformadon. Keep in a safe place.

Check # Check^

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hnncock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstler ParceW: 0327176000
855 State Street __ Receipt# 000506

Dist: 0328

Tax ID; 5324

Gamer. IA 50438.0070

(641) 923.3122

TAX DUE:

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
Hancock County, IA Trensurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstler Parcel: &327176000
S55SiateStre^ ^_ Receipt 000506

Dist; 0328
Tax ID; 5324

Gamer, IA 50438.0070

(<>4I)a23-3I22

FuIlY^r or September 2024

$58.00 $58.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESM01NES,IA 50321

TAX DUE; March 2025

I so.oo I
Delq April 1,2025

111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) f
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

mil

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Bill for September, 2Q24 and lyiarch, 2025,
Send the conwt stubs along with your check for payment. Ifyour taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for yoyr mfomiation only. Based on Januaiy 1,2023
valuations. Taxes for .July 1,2023 through June 30,2024. Payabhs September 2024 and March 202$.

Keep this document in a safe localion.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA [DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0327176000
Location: Legal: SENE279725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Ac"s: ° 00° Ex ACTes 3S''00°

Class; C

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 000506

Tax ID: 5324

land:
Buildings:
Dwellings:

Total Values:
Less Homestead Exemption:

less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

2023
Assessed

0
0
0
0

(This Year)
Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2022 (Last Year)
Assessed

0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Drsmsge Due
Vatiie Exemptions Applied

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead:

Lov/ Income/EfdBffy Credit:
Ag [and Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

21.3144900

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $65,542.00

Taxing Authority;
Distribution of your current ytartaMi!

*/. ofTotal 202J (TTiis Vaar) WU (Last Year)
Total proptrty liWti le-vied by tau'ng authority!

This YMF Last Year Ptrttnt-K-

COUNTY ASSESSOR
CRYSTAL TWP
COUNFl' HOSPITAL
COUNFTAG EXTENSION
BANGS & T8
DEBT SERVICE
GENERAL BASiC
FOREST CIP(r SCHOOL
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL BASIC
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
TOTALS:
District Project

2024 DITCH SPRAYING

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00

jftssessment

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

"F

0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

581.645.00
32.105.00

1,742.253.00
280.965.00

2.020,00
249,122.00

3.850.369.00
2,314.279.00

295,757,00
315.470.00

2.074,495.00
1.203.689.00

12.942.165,00

437,788.00
24,662.00

1.688.688,00
274,838,00

1,848.00
248.20S.OO

3.787.820.00
2,236,816.00

0.00
0.00

2.001.972.00
1,311,299.00

12.064,247.00

19.24
30.18
3.17
2.19
3.70
0.37
1.65
3,46

100.00
100.00

3.62
(8.21)

1st Half 2nd Half TotaT
$58.00

Receipt Number
'090'SS '3000.000000 "$58.00 so.oo

$58,00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowaireasuiws.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 000506
Hancock County, lATreasiurer
Deborah Engsfler
855 State Street
Gamer, IA 50438-0070

(641)923-3122
Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter the tiate piiiti and your check number for your information. Keep iu a safe place.

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Check # Check if

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hancock County, lATrensurer 2023 CT
Debornh Engstler Parcel^: 0327201000
855 State Street __ Receipt# 010308

Dist: 0328

Tai(ID;5324

Gamer. IA 50438-0070

($41)923.3122

TAX DUE:

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment
HancOtk County, IA Trcasurtr 2023 CT
Deborah Engsllcr Parcel: 0327201000
855 StateSir^ ^ Receipt^ 010308

Dist: 032?

Tiut ID;53^4

Gamer. IA 50438.0070

(64i)913-m2

Full Y<i»r of September 2024

$28.00 $28.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) :
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

Ill 1111

TAXmJE; March 2025

£0.00 I
Delq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) :
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DES MOINES, IA 50321

Hancock County, IA Tax Bill for September, 2024 ^nd IVIarch, 2025.
Send the eorrectstubsalongwth your checkfor payment. Ifyourtaxes are pajd by yourBankin&<?row, this is foryourinfomiation only. Based on Janusry 1,2023
valuations. Taxes for My 1,2023 through June 30,2024. Payable September 2024 imd March 2025>

Keep this document in a safe location,

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY

Location;

VALUATIONS AND TAXES '"""'

• 0327201000

Legal: NENW279725
0.000 Ex Acres 39.000

2023 (This Year)
Assessed Taxab!e

Land:
Buildings:

Dweiiings:

Total Values:
Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
less Credits of: Homestead:

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00

Low Income/Elderty Credit: $0.00
Ag land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

Tail ng Aulharily;

BANGS & TB
GENERAL SUPPLEMEhTTAL
CRYSTALTWP
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
GENERAL BASIC
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
DEBT SERVICE
COUNTT ASSESSOR
COUNTY HOSPSTAl
FOREST OTY SCHOOL
COUNTY AG EXTENSION
RURAL BASIC
TOTALS:
TIstrict Project
&9090 2024DITCFl$PRAYiNG
D9110 2024 DITCH SPRAYING

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
SO.OQ

Type:

Tax ID: 5324

2022 (Last Year)
Assessed

0
0
0
0

Taxable !

0 ;
0 :

0
0
0
0 :

0

21.3144900

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: £65,542.00

DHlribution ofyour turrtnt y«ar taiti;
% of Total 202J (Th;sY«ar)

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Assessment

o.mooor
0.910000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

"Rate"

ion (Last Year)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3000,000000
2500,000000

2023 CT Receipt 010308

NOT)CE(S)TO OWNER(S)
X)ram9geDue
Valu& Exemptions Appl led

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Class: C

Total property (SUM Icvitd by tanng aulhority;
This Year Last Year

2,020.00 1,948,00
315.470.00 0.00
32.105,00 24,662.00

295.757.00 0.00
3,850,368.00 3.787,920.00
1.203.689,00 1,311,299.00
249.122.00 248.206.00
581,645.00 487.798,00

1,742,2S3.00 1,688,688.00
2.314.279,00 2.236.816.00

2S0.965.00 274.938.00
2.074.495.00 2,001,972.00

12.942.169.00 12.064.247.00
1st Half —— 2nd Half Total

55,00 S530S5.DQ
$23,00 $0.00 S23.00

PerwiU +/.

3.70
100.00
30.18

100.00
1.65

(S.211
0.37

19.24
3.17
3.46
2.19
3.62

Receipt Number
301701
301720

$28.00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatreasiirers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 010308
Han cock County, I A Treasurer
Deborah Engstter
855 State Street
Gamer. iA 50438.0070

(641)923.3122

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter (lie date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Due in September 2024;

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025;

Date Paid:

Check # Check ff

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hnncock County, IA Trea5urer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstkr Parcel^ 0327276000
855 StateStree^ __ Receipt 008965

Dist; 0328

Tax ID: 5324

Gamer, IA 50438.0070

(W) 923-3122

TAX DUE:

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023

Deborah Engstler ParceW: 0327276000
855 State Street ^^ Receipt 008965

Dist: 0328

Tax ID; 5324

Gamer, iA 50438-0070

(Ml)S23-3m

Full Year or Septemlw 2024

$16.00 $16.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINESJA 50321

TAX DUE; March 2025

I $0.00 )
Delq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Bill for September, 2024 9ndIVIarch, 2025,
Send the correct stubs along with your cbwk for payment. Ifyoiir taxes are paid. by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your mfomiation only. Based on Janyary 1,2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30,2024. Payable September 2^24 and ]March2025.

Keep this document m a safe location.

PARCEL DeeJ: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNB)

Dist/Parcel CRYSTAL/FOREST CVYY 0327276000

Location: Legal: SENW279725

VALUATIONS AND TAXES A<:res:ol)o° ExAc,e»40.650

Class: C

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 008965

Tax ID: 5324

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Land:
Buildings:
Dwellings;

Total Values:

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0

0
Less Homestead Exemption;

Less Military Exemption;

Net Taxable Values:

Value Times Levy Rate of;

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of; Homestead;

Low Income/Eicterty CreciiE:
Ag land Credil:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
so.oo
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
SO.OQ

21.3144900

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JlQTfCE(SlTQOWNER(S)
Drainage Due
Value Exemptions Applied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Doliars for Emergsncy Management County: $65,542.00

Taiing Authority!
Distribution ofyour currtnt year taies:

*/. ofTofnI 2023 (Tills Year) 2022 (Last Vtar)
total property ISUM kvltd by taring aulharity:

This Year L»$t YMF Percent +/-

BANGS&TB
COUNTl'ASSESSOR
COUNTY HOSPITAL
COUNTY AG EXTENSION
GENERAL BASIC
DEBT SERVICE
FOREST CITY SCHOOL
CRYSTALTWP
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
RURAL BASIC
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
TOTALS:
District

0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Assessment

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o,og_

"Sa^iT

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
OLOO

2.020.00
581.645.00

1.742.253.00
280.S65.00

3.850.369.00
243,122,00

2,314.279.00
32,105.00

1.203.689.00
2.074..495.00

315,470.00
295.7S7.00

12,942,1 S9.00

1.948.00
•187.788,00

1,688,688.00
274.938.00

3.787.920,00
2^8,206.00

2,236,816.00
24.662,00

1,311,289,00
2,001,972.00

0.00
0.00

12.064,247.00
If2nd Half T^taT

3,70
19.24
3.17
2,19
1.65
0.37
3.46

30.18
(8.211

3.62
100.00
100.00

Receipt NumberProject
2024 DITCH SPRAYING 0.520000

1st Half
"DSOSO" $16.00 $0.00 516,00 301&60

$i 6.00

Election day polHng hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowdtreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 008965
Hancock County, 1A Treasurer
Deborah Engstler
855 State Street
Gamer, IA 50438-0070

(6413923-3122
Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Check^ Cheek »

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
Hancock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT
Deborah Engstlcr Parcel: 0330176000
855 stateslfee1,. ^. Receipt 000522

Dist: 0328Gamer, 1A 50438.0070

(fril)923.?U2

TAX DUE; Full Year or September 2024

$5.00 $5.00
Delq Oct 1,2024

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR)
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
Hnncock County, IA Treasurer 2023 CT

Deborah Engstler PaiwW; 0330176000
855 State Street __ Receipt 000522
Gamer, IA 50438-0070 ^ ^g

(Ml) $23.3 !22

TAX DUE; March 2025

1 $0.00 1
Detq April 1,2025

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

STATE OF IOWA (DNR) .:
% PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200
DESMOINES,IA 50321

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Hancock County, IA Tax Bill for September, 2014 pnd'Mairch, 2055.
Send the correct shibs aiong with yout clieck for payment. Jfyourfaxfis are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your jnfonnation only. Biased on January I,2023
valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 threvgh June 30,2024. PayableSeptembw2024an<SMan:h2025.

Keep (Ms document in a safe location.

PARCEL Deed: STATE OF IOWA (DNR) Mail: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

Dist/Parcei CRYSTAL/FOREST CITY 0330176000
Location: Legal: TR SE NE 30 97 25

VALUATIONS AND TAXES Acres: 0-000 ExAcres2.420 Tax ID:

2023(This Year) 2022(Last Year)

Land:
Buildings:

Dwellings:

Total Values:

Assessed
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0
0

AssessedI
0
0
0
0

Taxable
0
0
0

0
Less Homestead Exemption:

Less Military Exemption:

Net Taxable Values:

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
Less Credits of: Homestead;

Low Income/Efderty Credit:
Ag land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Net Annual Taxes:
Payments:

21.6542200

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
so.oo

21.3144900

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class: A

Type: 2023 CT Receipt 000522

NOTfCE(Sl TO OWNER(S)
Drainage Due
Vfilw Bxemptions Appiied

OWNERS
DEED: STATE OF IOWA (DNR)

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County; $65,542.00

Taiing Authority;
Distribution of your turrent year tsuui

% flfTolal 1023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Vear)
Total property faxes Itvltd by tilling aulhority;

Jhh Year Lait Ytar Perttnt +/.

BANGS&TB
FOREST CtTY SCHOOL
GENERAL 8AS!C
CRYSTALTWP
COUNPi' ASSESSOR
DEBT SERVICE
GENERAL SUPPLEME^^-AL
COUNn' AG EXTENSION
COUHPC HOSPITAL
RURAL BASIC
RURAL SUPPLEMENTAL
NORTH IOWA AREA COLLEGE
TQTALS:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00

Assessment

0.007500

Q.W
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rate
3000.000000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.020,00
2,314,279.00
3.850,369.00

32.105.00
581,645.00
249,122.00
315.470.00
280,965.00

1,742.253.00
2,074.455.00

295.757.00
1.203.683,00

12.942.169.00

1.S48.00
2,236.816.00
3,787.920.00

24.662.00
487.798,00
248,206.00

0.00
274.938,00

1.688,689.00
2.001,972.00

0,00
1.311.2S8.00

12,064.247.00

3.70
3.46
1.65

30.18
19.24
0.37

100.00
2.19
3.17
3.62

100.00
(8.21)

District Project ^ist Haif 2nd Half Total Receipt Number

D90SO 2024 DITCH SPRAYING -S5.00 $s:oo- -S5;ffl)302rT4~

$5.00

Election day polling hours are 7AM-8PM. Rare exceptions apply. Contact County Auditor with questions.
You may pay online at: www.iowatreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 000522
Hancock County, IA Treasurer
Deborah Eng slier
855 State Street
Gamer, IA 50438-0070

(641)923-3122 •

Retain Uiis lower portion for your recoriis. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Due in September 2024:

Date Paid:

Due in March 2025:

Date Paid:

Check # Check H

$0.00


